
If you have suffered a bereavement, come along for a chat with 
people who have similar experiences. Refreshments provided. 
Make connections in your community. Free event - all welcome!

Venue: 
Sunrise Ceremony Hall, St Helens Crematorium, Rainford Road,
St Helens WA10 6DF

Hope & help in one place 
Supported by the Friends of St Helens Cemetery, the
Bereavement Services Team and other support organisations.

Sat 6th January 2024    11.00am – 12.30pm 
Sat 3rd February 2024    11.00am – 12.30pm
Sat 2nd March 2024    11.00am – 12.30pm
Sat 6th April 2024     11.00am – 12.30pm
Sat 4th May 2024     11.00am – 12.30pm
Sat 8th June 2024     11.00am – 12.30pm
Sat 6th July 2024     11.00am – 12.30pm
Sat 3rd August 2024    11.00am – 12.30pm
Sat 7th September 2024   11.00am – 12.30pm
Sat 5th October 2024    11.00am – 12.30pm
Sat 2nd November 2024   11.00am – 12.30pm

We are supporting this year’s National Grief 
Awareness Week created by The Good Grief Trust. 
For signposting to a choice of bereavement 
services, please visit: www.thegoodgrieftrust.org


